
Фамилия Имя Отчество Результат

Гиниятуллина Диана Ренатовна 69

Керимов Илгар Вугарович 67

Молий Глеб Максимович 66

Кашлина Виктория Олеговна 65

Игнатова Екатерина Анатольевна 62

Маркова Екатерина Григорьевна 60

Емельянова Анастасия Витальевна 58

Андреева Елена Геннадьевна 57

Молоканов Александр Игоревич 57

Сергеев Артур Владимирович 57

Лабусов Максим Владимирович 56

Шумская Александра Игоревна 56

Шайдурова Алина Альбертовна 55

Гайнутдинов Тахир Раисовч 54

Лунева Екатерина Владимировна 52

Переверзева Анна Андреевна 52

Попова Мария Андреевна 51

Митус Елена Юрьевна 50

Козлова Ксения Алексеевна 49

Корчагина Светлана Анатольевна 49

Ганичев Артем Андреевич 48

Кулаков Александр Дмитриевич 48

Маклакова Юлия Александровна 48

Гнидина Анастасия Игоревна 47

Мараренко Глеб Вадимович 47

Полиевктова Софья Олеговна 47

Бондарев Никита Сергеевич 46

Фалеев Павел Александрович 46

Брагина Тамара Сергеевна 45

Поцеюн Мария Игоревна 45

Семяшкин Ефим Григорьевич 45

Сирбиладзе Кетеван Китаевна 45

Демянчук Никита Николаевич 44

Куревлева Дарья Игоревна 44

Голиков Сергей Дмитриевич 43

Климентьева Ольга Владимировна 43

Садекова Лилия Рамиловна 43

Гомон Мария Михайловна 42

Жуков Павел Викторович 42

Федосеев Николай Иванович 42

Батожаргалов Бимба Баирович 41

Кузнецов Никита Евгеньевич 41

Майорова Анна Викторовна 41

Маклакова Татьяна Романовна 41

ФИНАНСЫ И КРЕДИТ

ПОБЕДИТЕЛИ

ПРИЗЕРЫ



Невский Александр Александрович 41

Хабарова Анна Владимировна 41

Назаров Манучехр Тоджиддинович 40

Родионов Артём Романович 40

Чепков Савелий Александрович 40

Евстефеева Светлана Алексеевна 39

Фомичева Анастасия Дмитриевна 39

Шанцева Анна Андреевна 39

Щепакина Анастасия Алексеевна 39

Дьячков Алексей Александрович 38

Комарова Анастасия Михайловна 38

Михайлова Мария Викторовна 38

Полякова Екатерина Александровна 38

Фоканова Екатерина Андреевна 38

Шовкова Екатерина Сергеевна 38

Иконникова Наталья Александровна 37

Китаев Михаил Олегович 37

Ковалев Герман Николаевич 37

Котова Татьяна Александровна 37

Ненюк Екатерина Владимировна 37

Рыжкина Анна Валерьевна 37

Суханов Алексей Викторович 37

Усенков Николай Анатольевич 37

Яковлева Ксения Олеговна 37

Сергеева Анна Михайловна 36

Толоконникова Ирина Михайловна 36

Богданов Антон Владимирович 35

Глазовский Андрей Сергеевич 35

Лизунова Татьяна Андреевна 35

Царькова Виолетта Сергеевна 35

Мирская Елена Вячеславовна 34

Митичкин Олег Сергеевич 34

Озова Натэлла Артуровна 33

Тарасова Юлия Евгеньевна 33

Телицына Ксения Олеговна 33

Шевелева Эльвира Сергеевна 33

Лунькова Мария Константиновна 32

Щербаков Сергей Сергеевич 32

Кцоева Евдокия Руслановна 31

Тютюнник Кирилл Сергеевич 31

Молчанов Олег Михайлович 30

Озова Асият Аслановна 30

Фаянцева Дарья Юрьевна 30

Карданова Саният Казбековна 29

Митюков Артем Эдуардович 29

Тетерина Екатерина Алексеевна 29

Черный Виталий Анатольевич 29

ВНЕ ПРИЗЕРОВ



Корчменко Дмитрий Юрьевич 28

Белоус Валерия Валерьевна 27

Заболоцкая Кристина Владимировна 27

Коновалова Ольга Михайловна 27

Корниенко Никита Сергеевич 27

Щербин Кирилл Игоревич 27

Заинчковская Елена Константиновна 26

Свиридов Андрей Андреевич 26

Ситдикова Мария Ильшатовна 26

Басакина Ирина Алексеевна 24

Сагаева Эля Вячеславовна 24

Алейникова Юлия Александровна 23

Григорьянц Алёна Сергеевна 23

Митина Ирина Дмитриевна 23

Абдулхамидов Арсен Ахмедшапиевич 22

Кельмаева Анна Сергеевна 22

Балабанова Наталья Алексеевна 21

Банникова Анастасия Викторовна 21

Казакова Елена Павловна 21

Каров Эльдар Хусейнович 21

Черников Дмитрий Николаевич 21

Васильева Анастасия Юрьевна 19

Должикова Ольга Александровна 19

Козин Антон Сергеевич 19

Аникина Мария Ильинична 18

Вирабян Нвер Нерсесович 17

Крылова Виктория Валерьевна 17

Медунцева Елена Викторовна 17

Сероштанов Антон Игоревич 17

Миронова Ирина Игоревна 11

Еремеева Ирина Сергеевна 10

Абдуллаев Гусейн Валех оглы 7

Ахметова Камилла Руслановна 0

Слесарева Анна Олеговна 88

Краснова Анастасия Александровна 82

Полякова Ксения Сергеевна 72

Ходулева Ксения Андреевна 72

Ковальчук Иван Михайлович 68

Солопеева Юлия Андреевна 67

Иванов Георгий Алексеевич 59

Елисеева Ирина Викторовна 55

Осмаков Павел Анатольевич 52

Сирбиладзе Кетеван Китаевна 52

Петрова Анастасия Михайловна 45

ИНФОРМАЦИОННЫЕ ТЕХНОЛОГИИ

ПОБЕДИТЕЛИ

ПРИЗЕРЫ



Федорчук Анастасия Андреевна 45

Щербин Кирилл Игоревич 42

Чопко Анастасия Игоревна 40

Семяшкин Ефим Григорьевич 39

Вотяков Андрей Андреевич 38

Григорян Мери Армановна 25

Джакеев Шамиль Ибрагимович 22

Еремеева Ирина Сергеевна 15

Малашенко Иван Остапович 6

Осинина Дарья Дмитриевна 95

Оборин Михаил Андреевич 94

Лукъянцев Андрей Сергеевич 91

Волков Сергей Валерьевич 90

Дудко Марк Александрович 89

Данилина Наталья Васильевна 87

Лазебник Адам Германович 81

Рулева Юлия Владимировна 79

Белугина Надежда Борисовна 77

Жандарова Светлана Анатольевна 70

Рыжкина Анна Валерьевна 65

Баракин Александр Евгеньевич 65

Белебезьева Анастасия Алексеевна 65

Черник Наталья Сергеевна 62

Горкина Дарья Игоревна 57

Коротеева Надежда Андреевна 54

Абрамкина Маргарита Олеговна 50

Аношкина Мария Сергеевна 50

Кузовлева Анастасия Валерьевна 83

Сафрыгина Екатерина Кирилловна 61

Корчменко Дмитрий Юрьевич 50

Моторина Анна Алексеевна 49

Жантлисов Дамир Максатович 48

Паймулкин Михаил Робертович 46

Шумская Александра Игоревна 44

СОЦИОЛОГИЯ

ПОБЕДИТЕЛИ

ПРИЗЕРЫ

ЮРИСПРУДЕНЦИЯ

ПОБЕДИТЕЛИ

ВНЕ ПРИЗЕРОВ

ПОЛИТОЛОГИЯ

ПОБЕДИТЕЛИ

ПРИЗЕРЫ

ВНЕ ПРИЗЕРОВ



Попова Валерия Андреевна 39

Амелина Дарья Николаевна 38

Кулиева Мария Максимовна 33

Слепцова Юлия Михайловна 33

Есенова Алана Казбековна 32

Краснобаева Александра Михайловна 31

Петреев Никита Александрович 28

Чурилова Альбина Вячеславовна 26

Алфимова Мария Анатольевна 25

Елеев Азамат Андзорович 25

Арсентьева Елизавета Андреевна 24

Бученков Григорий Александрович 23

Переверзева Анна Андреевна 20

Меткина Милена Сергеевна 19

Рогалева Альбина Васильевна 16

Сайфетдинова Аурика Фархатовна 16

Карпач Мария Алексеевна 13

Баракин Александр Евгеньевич 2

Белоус Елена Игоревна 0

Дудко Марк Александрович 98

Цихоцкий Феликс Николаевич 97

Амелина Дарья Николаевна 96

Гриб Глеб Юрьевич 96

Дорошина Ирина Павловна 96

Дворкин Александр Александрович 95

Киртбая Инар Валерьевич 94

Москвитина Екатерина Ильинична 94

Суханов Алексей Викторович 94

Мараренко Глеб Вадимович 93

Салгинский Али Ахметханович 93

Индарбаев Асхаб Алиевич 92

Пахолюк Анатолий Васильевич 92

Цороева Зарета Беслановна 91

Азимов Тимур Алимович 91

Бозиев Азамат Русланович 90

Тимощенко Марина Александровна 90

Ходжаева Ирина Григорьевна 90

Давиденко Сергей Викторович 90

Гиниятуллина Диана Ренатовна 88

Хисаметдинова Маргарита Фанильевна 86

Богданов Антон Владимирович 81

Лазарева Анастасия Андреевна 75

ВНЕ ПРИЗЕРОВ

ГОСУДАРСТВЕННОЕ И МУНИЦИПАЛЬНОЕ УПРАВЛЕНИЕ

ПОБЕДИТЕЛИ

ПРИЗЕРЫ

ПРИЗЕРЫ



Баракин Александр Евгеньевич 70

Аникина Мария Ильинична 65

Заболоцкая Кристина Владимировна 60

Аляутдинов Владислав Рифатович 55

Карамирзаев Рамазан Махмудович 52

Озова Натэлла Артуровна 48

Карданова Саният Казбековна 45

Мышко Евгений Анатольевич 41

Должикова Ольга Александровна 40

Елеев Азамат Андзорович 39

Кондратюк Татьяна Викторовна 39

Озова Асият Аслановна 39

Ненюк Екатерина Владимировна 38

Ханукаев Станислав Олегович 36

Шахбиев Магомед Абдул-Гиланиевич 35

Карпач Мария Алексеевна 32

Дышлевая Ксения Александровна 30

Сероштанов Антон Игоревич 25

Золотухина Марина Владимировна 21

Есенова Алана Казбековна 15

Маклакова Юлия Александровна 10

Микаилов Ильяс Камалудинович 1

Юрина Екатерина Витальевна 58

Вакин Иван Сергеевич 57

Иконникова Наталья Александровна 55

Голицына Дарья Дмитриевна 55

Щербаков Сергей Сергеевич 54

Панов Владислав Станиславович 54

Петросян Бениамин Левонович 54

Петрова Анастасия Михайловна 52

Жигулина Юлия Дмитриевна 51

Игнатова Екатерина Анатольевна 50

Жуков Павел Викторович 49

Митус Елена Юрьевна 48

Подловилина Евгения Антоновна 48

Лунева Екатерина Владимировна 47

Полякова Милена Владимировна 47

Рябоконь Елена Владимировна 47

Свиридов Андрей Андреевич 47

Середа Мария-Анастасия Валерьевна 47

Вотинцева Александра Андреевна 46

Каров Эльдар Хусейнович 46

Брагина Тамара Сергеевна 45

Елагин Тимофей Михайлович 45

ВНЕ ПРИЗЕРОВ

ЭКОНОМИКА

ПОБЕДИТЕЛИ



Абдуллаев Гусейн Валех оглы 44

Банникова Анастасия Викторовна 44

Голиков Сергей Дмитриевич 44

Емельянова Анастасия Витальевна 44

Есенова Алана Казбековна 44

Коновалова Ольга Михайловна 44

Сычёва Анастасия Алексеевна 44

Ахметова Камилла Руслановна 43

Воронкевич Алена Борисовна 43

Левинов Максим Олегович 43

Родионов Артём Романович 43

Тютюнник Кирилл Сергеевич 43

Белоус Валерия Валерьевна 42

Лежава Ивета Димовна 42

Ситдикова Мария Ильшатовна 42

Шевелева Эльвира Сергеевна 42

Ганичев Артем Андреевич 41

Молоканов Александр Игоревич 41

Полякова Екатерина Александровна 41

Семяшкин Ефим Григорьевич 41

Тарнуев Владимир Владиславович 41

Федосеев Николай Иванович 41

Базанова Александра Валерьевна 40

Гикалова Алена Игоревна 40

Кондратюк Татьяна Викторовна 40

Маклакова Юлия Александровна 40

Мартынова Ирина Викторовна 40

Ненюк Екатерина Владимировна 40

Попова Анна Васильевна 40

Карпекова Наталья Ильинична 39

Молий Глеб Максимович 39

Паничкин Григорий Юрьевич 39

Узбекова Альбина Султановна 39

Сайфетдинова Аурика Фархатовна 39

Заболоцкая Кристина Владимировна 38

Зайцева Екатерина Валерьевна 38

Леницына Юлия Валерьевна 38

Сергеева Анна Михайловна 38

Грибанова Вера Александровна 37

Князева Елизавета Олеговна 37

Машарина Мария Александровна 37

Мошкова Дарья Стефановна 37

Фоканова Екатерина Андреевна 37

Дворкин Александр Александрович 37

Демянчук Никита Николаевич 36

Дьячков Алексей Александрович 36

ПРИЗЕРЫ

ВНЕ ПРИЗЕРОВ



Кельмаева Анна Сергеевна 36

Николаенкова Мария Сергеевна 36

Очиров Темир Викторович 36

Фалеев Павел Александрович 36

Чепков Савелий Александрович 36

Васильева Анастасия Юрьевна 35

Галиуллов Линар Наильевич 35

Кокорева Виктория Александровна 35

Прибыльский Денис Георгиевич 35

Тагиев Александр Энверович 35

Алейникова Юлия Александровна 34

Гиниятуллина Диана Ренатовна 34

Зигора Наталья Петровна 34

Кулаков Александр Дмитриевич 34

Фоменкова Юлия Дмитриевна 34

Бондарь Екатерина Николаевна 33

Бусыгина Евгения Олеговна 33

Григорьянц Алёна Сергеевна 33

Климентьева Ольга Владимировна 33

Котова Татьяна Александровна 33

Михайлова Мария Викторовна 33

Монастырский Павел Владимирович 33

Шовкова Екатерина Сергеевна 33

Тетерина Екатерина Алексеевна 33

Должикова Ольга Александровна 32

Заинчковская Елена Константиновна 32

Корчменко Дмитрий Юрьевич 32

Лунькова Мария Константиновна 32

Мараренко Глеб Вадимович 32

Мяготина Ольга Олеговна 32

Рубанович Кирилл Борисович 32

Сирбиладзе Кетеван Китаевна 32

Балабанова Наталья Алексеевна 31

Китаев Михаил Олегович 31

Ноосан Цаган Уланбайровна 31

Саёрова Екатерина Николаевна 31

Солодовникова Кристина Игоревна 31

Усенков Николай Анатольевич 31

Абдулхамидов Арсен Ахмедшапиевич 30

Аль Хасан Ибрагим Джалалович 30

Ковалев Герман Николаевич 30

Колчин Артем Анатольевич 30

Найденова Евгения Анатольевна 30

Рыбакова Анна Алексеевна 30

Халфина Регина Ильдаровна 30

Корчагина Светлана Анатольевна 29

Рудень Анастасия Васильевна 29

Суханов Алексей Викторович 29



Тарасова Юлия Евгеньевна 29

Телицына Ксения Олеговна 29

Форгиева Бэлла Хасаровна 29

Щепакина Анастасия Алексеевна 29

Гайнутдинов Тахир Раисовч 28

Крылова Виктория Валерьевна 28

Медунцева Елена Викторовна 28

Полиевктова Софья Олеговна 28

Сидорова Софья Андреевна 28

Черников Дмитрий Николаевич 28

Дежников Олег Тимурович 27

Еремеева Ирина Сергеевна 27

Толоконникова Ирина Михайловна 27

Царькова Виолетта Сергеевна 27

Березенкова Анжелика Арсеновна 26

Зацепина Вера Сергеевна 26

Курков Илья Игоревич 26

Мазаева Екатерина Павловна 26

Стоносов Антон Витальевич 26

Хусенова Сабина Хамзаевна 26

Шайдурова Алина Альбертовна 26

Дроздов Дмитрий Владимирович 25

Жарикова Анастасия Сергеевна 25

Каменев Константин Геннадьевич 25

Рахманова Марина Андреевна 25

Туаев Валерий Олегович 25

Горлач Андрей Валерьевич 24

Краснобаева Александра Михайловна 24

Садекова Лилия Рамиловна 24

Салмова Александра Владимировна 24

Басакина Ирина Алексеевна 23

Вагина Алина Вячеславовна 23

Корниенко Никита Сергеевич 23

Назаров Манучехр Тоджиддинович 23

Соколова Екатерина Романовна 23

Жукова Валерия Сергеевна 22

Разуваев Никита Юрьевич 22

Рогалева Альбина Васильевна 22

Черный Виталий Анатольевич 22

Азеев Александр Игоревич 21

Кагермазова Диана Аслановна 21

Комарова Анастасия Михайловна 21

Мрочко Андрей Андреевич 21

Савельева Алина Сергеевна 21

Сагаева Эля Вячеславовна 21

Коваленко Анна Васильевна 20

Куревлева Дарья Игоревна 20

Митичкин Олег Сергеевич 19



Родичева Юлия Сергеевна 19

Кочеткова Диана Владленовна 19

Алексеев Эдуард Станиславович 18

Красикова Анастасия Сергеевна 18

Белоус Елена Игоревна 17

Каримов Салават Мансурович 17

Ершова Алеся Эдуардовна 17

Вирабян Нвер Нерсесович 16

Егина Екатерина Сергеевна 16

Лизунова Татьяна Андреевна 16

Маркова Екатерина Григорьевна 16

Муракаева Арина Ильнуровна 16

Тодорович Срджан 16

Агаджанян Рафаэль Арутюнович 15

Виноградова Татьяна Николаевна 15

Алиева Ирадия Фархадовна 14

Ариянц Карина Вазгеновна 14

Бурганова Анна Александровна 14

Журавлева Анна Михайловна 14

Козлова Ксения Алексеевна 14

Куценко Мария Юрьевна 14

Фомичева Анастасия Дмитриевна 14

Кочетова Марина Маратовна 13

Майорова Анна Викторовна 13

Малахов Сергей Сергеевич 13

Федотов Илья Максимович 13

Баян Арат Аяс-оглу 12

Митина Ирина Дмитриевна 12

Полухина Диана Геннадьевна 12

Мирская Елена Вячеславовна 11

Муравьева Яна Игоревна 11

Николаев Егор Димитриевич 11

Переверзева Анна Андреевна 9

Аникина Мария Ильинична 7

Мартынова Валерия Ильинична 7

Батожоргалов Бимба Баирович 7
Хохрина Татьяна Сергеевна 0

Катульская Яна Николаевна 0

Князева Елизавета Олеговна 98

Белякова Александра Андреевна 91

Хачатурян Кирилл Эдуардович 91

Бирюкова Дарья Максимовна 89

Лебедева Александра Георгиевна 89

Очиров Темир Викторович 89

Суховерхов Николай Юрьевич 88

МЕНЕДЖМЕНТ

ПОБЕДИТЕЛИ



Капустина Валерия Федоровна 87

Макар Вероника Викторовна 87

Сычёва Анастасия Алексеевна 86

Кочеткова Диана Владленовна 86

Шулаков Дмитрий Алексеевич 85

Богданов Антон Владимирович 83

Каримов Марат Харисович 78

Терешина Анна Алексеевна 77

Щелина Анжелика Владимировна 74

Туаев Валерий Олегович 73

Хасунцев Артём Артурович 72

Карикова Анастасия Сергеевна 71

Хачатуров Владислав Викторович 71

Воронкевич Алена Борисовна 70

Маркова Екатерина Григорьевна 70

Тетерина Екатерина Алексеевна 70

Буевич Юлия Станиславовна 70

Слесарева Анна Олеговна 69

Сайфетдинова Аурика Фархатовна 69

Абдуллаев Гусейн Валех оглы 67

Китаева Маргарита Вячеславовна 67

Корниенко Никита Сергеевич 67

Комарова Анастасия Михайловна 66

Паничкин Григорий Юрьевич 65

Фалеев Павел Александрович 65

Абдулкаримов Шамиль Ниматулаевич 64

Корчагина Светлана Анатольевна 64

Федорчук Анастасия Андреевна 62

Дышлевая Ксения Александровна 61

Рубанович Кирилл Борисович 61

Петрова Евгения Ивановна 58

Талаева Дарья Дмитриевна 58

Ганичев Артем Андреевич 56

Кондратюк Татьяна Викторовна 55

Телицына Ксения Олеговна 55

Майорова Анна Викторовна 54

Митус Елена Юрьевна 54

Бурганова Анна Александровна 53

Козлова Ксения Алексеевна 53

Медунцева Елена Викторовна 53

Митичкин Олег Сергеевич 52

Царькова Виолетта Сергеевна 52

Аляутдинов Владислав Рифатович 49

Голубкова Татьяна Владимировна 49

Хисаметдинова Маргарита Фанильевна 49

Соколова Екатерина Романовна 48

ПРИЗЕРЫ

ВНЕ ПРИЗЕРОВ



Антипов Владимир Андреевич 47

Белоус Елена Игоревна 47

Брагина Тамара Сергеевна 46

Шайдурова Алина Альбертовна 46

Щепакина Анастасия Алексеевна 46

Ахметова Камилла Руслановна 45

Балабанова Наталья Алексеевна 45

Гладков Андрей Владимирович 45

Голубева Екатерина Юрьевна 45

Лунькова Мария Константиновна 45

Малашенко Иван Остапович 45

Михелашвили Нази Рафиеловна 45

Тютюнник Кирилл Сергеевич 45

Тарнуев Владимир Владиславович 44

Усенков Николай Анатольевич 44

Цой Евгений 44

Шахбанова Амина Шахбановна 44

Ершова Алеся Эдуардовна 43

Иконникова Наталья Александровна 42

Ковалев Герман Николаевич 42

Кулаков Александр Дмитриевич 42

Фаянцева Дарья Юрьевна 42

Вирабян Нвер Нерсесович 41

Киселева Евгения Владимировна 41

Насретдинова Диана Маратовна 41

Даутова Рената Рустэмовна 40

Нагибин Георгий Вадимович 40

Шаханова Валерия Сергеевна 40

Черный Виталий Анатольевич 38

Щербаков Сергей Сергеевич 38

Юрина Екатерина Витальевна 38

Панов Владислав Станиславович 38

Кузина Анна Павловна 37

Николаев Егор Димитриевич 37

Середа Мария-Анастасия Валерьевна 37

Куревлева Дарья Игоревна 36

Савин Даниил Николаевич 36

Шевелева Эльвира Сергеевна 36

Ельникова Анастасия Сергеевна 36

Борисова Ирина Геннадьевна 35

Салмова Александра Владимировна 35

Василькина Анастасия Сергеевна 34

Ковалев Вадим Сергеевич 33

Подерёгина Мария Александровна 33

Дьячков Алексей Александрович 32

Евстефеева Светлана Алексеевна 31

Карпекова Наталья Ильинична 31

Лунева Екатерина Владимировна 31



Суслакова Анна Игоревна 31

Белебезьева Анастасия Алексеевна 30

Гнидина Анастасия Игоревна 30

Епифанцева Анастасия Сергеевна 30

Васильева Анастасия Юрьевна 29

Гайнутдинов Тахир Раисович 29

Григорьянц Алёна Сергеевна 29

Рузняев Александр Максимович 29

Сероштанов Антон Игоревич 28

Окульский Никита Владимирович 27

Широков Павел Александрович 27

Григорович Кристина Георгиевна 26

Кагермазова Диана Аслановна 26

Голиков Сергей Дмитриевич 25

Казакова Елена Павловна 25

Елеев Азамат Андзорович 24

Щербин Кирилл Игоревич 24

Полякова Екатерина Александровна 23

Загайнова Мария Алексеевна 21

Игнатова Екатерина Анатольевна 21

Молий Глеб Максимович 19

Дроздов Дмитрий Владимирович 18

Золотухина Марина Владимировна 18

Черников Дмитрий Николаевич 17

Гудзева Валерия Валериевна 15

Кузьмина Екатерина Германовна 14

Горлач Андрей Валерьевич 13

Батожоргалов Бимба Баирович 10

Елагин Тимофей Михайлович 9

Каров Эльдар Хусейнович 9

Ермолаева Ольга Валерьевна 7

Гомон Мария Михайловна 3


